Releases - June 26, 2019

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

282455
197131
206771
285894
201428
305773
306445
128788
298781
271704
252443
289959
104980
217842
305371
307838
229516

Scott
Hicks
Fisk
Jones
Minton
Satraitis
Stinnett
Carter
Decker
Maze
Henderson
Stetter
Farmer
Phelps
Biszmaier
Noor
Mayhew

Andrew
Jay

David
Matthew
Steven
Kristopher
James
Gary
Stephanie
Chandler
Shane
Lora

Jeff

Jarod
Austin
Abdi
Jenny

Nicholas
Preston

C
Stacy

David
Wayne
Renee

M
Tyler
M

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Christian County Jail
Barren County Jail
Clark County Jail

Montgomery County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Lewis County Jail
Logan County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Hart County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center

Campbell County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Butler County Jail
Todd County Jail

Dept. of Juvenile Justice (DJJ)

Hart County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

P



