DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
282455 Scott	Andrew	Nicholas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197131 Hicks	Jay	Preston	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
206771 Fisk	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285894 Jones	Matthew	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201428 Minton	Steven	Stacy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305773 Satraitis	Kristopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306445 Stinnett	James	David	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
128788 Carter	Gary	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298781 Decker	Stephanie	Renee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271704 Maze	Chandler		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252443 Henderson	Shane		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
289959 Stetter	Lora		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
104980 Farmer	Jeff		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217842 Phelps	Jarod	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305371 Biszmaier	Austin	Tyler	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307838 Noor	Abdi	Μ	Discharged - Not Specified	Dept. of Juvenile Justice (DJJ)	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229516 Mayhew	Jenny		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)